
 
 
 
 
 

2025-2026 Elk Grove Park District Preschool Calendar 

September 3 and 4, 2025 Preschool Kick Off-Meet the Teacher (details to come) 

Week of September 8, 2025 First Week of School and Extra Programming for all 
3s and 4s classes* 

Monday, October 13, 2025 Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day- 
NO SCHOOL 

October 22 and 24, 2025 Fall Picture Day (During class time) 

Monday, November 24, 2025 
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 

Family/Teacher Conferences-NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025-Friday, 
November 28, 2025 

Thanksgiving Break-NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 Winter Break begins at the end of school day 

Friday, December 19, 2025-Monday, January 
5, 2026 

Winter Break-NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 First day of school after winter break 

Monday, January 19, 2026 MLK Jr Day-NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents’ Day-NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Election Day-NO SCHOOL 

Monday, March 23, 2026-Friday, March 27, 
2026 

Spring Break-NO SCHOOL 

TBD  Spring Picture Day 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Non-attendance day-NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Non-attendance day-NO SCHOOL 

Last 2 weeks in April 
(more details to come) Optional Spring Family/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, May 6, 7, and 8, 2026 
Last Day of School and Extra Programming for 
Monday-Wednesday; Monday-Thursday; Thursday-Friday; 
Tuesday-Friday; and Monday-Friday Classes* 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 (AM) 3s End of Year Program (more details to come) 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 (AM) 4s Graduation (more details to come) 

*Flex Classes will start and end depending on the schedule chosen Revised 7/10/25 


